(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Awaiz Khan Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-2364 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 25 Oct 2000 Application Received | 23-10-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115738 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 10-12-2025

Verification Purpose | NA Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT
COMPONENT LN ROIRL AT O S OLI RS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
LATEST . -
EMPLOYMENT 1 Priyadarshini, Human Resource 18-11-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Mahatma Jyotlb_a Ph_ule Rohilkhand 07-11-2025 GREEN

University

CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-10-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-10-2025 GREEN
COURT
VERIEICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-10-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 09-12-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 03-12-2025 GREEN
POLICE —
VERIEICATION Refinitiv / World Check One 23-10-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

I -Unable to verify

-Minor discrepancy

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Company: Justdial Justdial

Name Of The Candidate: Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan

Emp Code: 10163843 10163843

From: 24-09-2024 24-09-2024

To: 12-10-2025 12-10-2025

Designation: Executive - Operations Executive - Operations

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

INR 216000 CTC per annum

Reason For Leaving:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Provided

As per company norms

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Priyadarshini, Human
Resource of Justdial , found the employment as genuine. Hence closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Priyadarshini, Human Resource

Report Verified Date:

18-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

RE: Ex-Employment verification for Awaiz Khan GQ-AMRSN-2364 (1) Justdial

@ Exemployee BGV <exemployee bgv@justdial.com>

Te "Sharin’
Cc jay@goldquestglobalin; 2arti@goldquestglobalin

(i) Fotlow up.

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate here)
Company Name Justdial Justdial Limited
Candidate Name Avaiz Khan Awaiz Khan
Emplovee CodeID/No 10163843 10163843
From (Date of Joining) 14-Sep-2024 25-00-2024
To (Date of ExitRelieving) 12-0ct-2023 12-10-2025
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Executive - Operations Executive — Operations
Salary/CTC: Flease Provide INR 216000 CTC per annum
Was this position: Parmanent Temporary Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Superviser's Name Please Provide -
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Besigned
Fehire Eligthility {Pleass fill in the relevant information) As per company norms

Exit formalities completed: (Yes o)

(Pleass fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter /document 12 authenticate?

Genuine

Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes"” Pleaze explain brieflv)

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

DATA - BREACH of any kind

Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Privadarshini, Human Resource

For further clarification, revert us,

Thanks & Regards,
BGV Team
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand
University

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand
University

Name Of The Candidate: Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan

Enroll No: 212041370011 212041370011

Degree: Bachelor of Computer Applications Bachelor of Computer Applications
Major: Computer Applications Computer Applications

Month And Year Of Passing:

2023

2023

S| No:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Mahatma Jyotiba Phule
Rohilkhand University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and

the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mahatma Jyotiba Phule Rohilkhand University

Report Verified Date:

07-11-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY
Result Sheet For B.C.A. Vith Sem (Computer Application]

EXAMINATION -2023 (MAIN])

- PERSONAL DETAILS
ROLL NQ_ - 212041370011 N
NAME - iy MR, AWAIZ KHAN
FATHER'S NAME ANWAR KHAN o
MOTHER'S NAME _|RUKHSANA oo It
|ENROLLMENT NO. 20007946
L
e e Ju_oee ]
|COLLEGE NAME FUTURE INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES, LUCKNOW ROAD, BAREILLY
CATEGORY REGULAR N ]
I . MARKS DETAILS
e = 2 MAX MARKS MARKS OBTAINED 1
||Papg:_r__Ha_g_n_rl_e — e e Paper Code | Ext. | IntiPr. Ext. InLIPr. TOTAL |
Multimedia Concepts and Application 21326 | 70 | 30 3z 2 | &
Ariificial Intelligence 21327~ 70 0 ge | - & A
iWeb Technology 21328 70 30 40 ! . S
| Introduction 1o NET 21329 70 30 30 e ] R
Web Technology Lab 70032 100 i B B
|Major Project I TOOD33 200 _ 160 S | 160 |
. P
. MJ FI A U%m Total +485/700
' Eﬂf&ulﬁ'

i

FIRST SEM : 450/700
THIRD SEM : 405/700
FIFTH SEM : 481(700
GRAND TOTAL : 2799/4200

Note: The marks shown above are only fo

SECOND SEM : 497/700
FOURTH SEM : 481/700
SIX SEM : 485700
FIRST DIVISION

-

' -

Result :PASS

r display purpﬁsa. In case of dispule, Marks recorded in the University wil e final.
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Awaiz Khan

Awaiz Khan

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

LSEG World-Check One

CASE REPORT

Mame

Case Rating

World-Check Total Matches

Case ID
Current Group

Cender

Last Screened
Entity Type
Archived

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches

Linresplved Matches

Hlafrid
Dt Feiriail
Prieiad By

s

AOrafi \rorid =g

Awair Khan

Mol Halad

MO MATCHES FOUND

GU-AMAESM-2564
Word-Check

Made

23 0cl 2025 11:34
Individual

MO

MO MATCHES FOUND
0

Crate of Birth

Case Created
Ongoing Screening
Mame Transposition

Yo% LSE

Confidential

25 Ol 2000
23 0et 2025 1138

Mo

Yes

RISK
IMTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 3 (b)

AUDIT

asa Screaned for Wor ' l-up

23 0c1 2025 11:38  database check

[d-Chack (InitialRe- Balch
Scraean Only)
230ct12025 11:38  database check  Mew Case added Desktog

NOTES

| s lamps o s oeporl ane in UG and may oo yananoo win-ine ocals e shown on T apninaion
Legal Moo

The conlonis of s moond aro privaks and conddanlial and showld nol be gisclosedd b0 @hind paclies uninss: () i loms ol wour agheamand W LEED alow you lo
i B i B rooard sehpocl recpuaesis @y daim T you ey hedd on them, and sudh dain mokedos their Work-Check recond; -or (41 WOU I under SO otfer legal
obdgatian o da s Yiou mist consider and abde by your owr obligatora in relation o the dala privacy righis of indiwduals @nd rust noiily hem of your interton

1o search agans! Warld-Chack and prernde thaem with infoematan cont@idned in e World-Check privacy slatemant. Yow shall not relty upon the conienl ol this repon
winoul maiing independoni chiedks o wenly e inlormation condained theremn. ndormalion comelaled 5 necessandy briof and shoutd b nesd Dy you i ne conoesl of
thi fulinr dotails svailabio in tho oeernal sounoes Io which linds ane provided. Tho accuracy of the indormatian found in tha undedying sourcos must be yonfed wiin
ihi recond subjeot bedorn any achion & mkan and yousholld imorm us F oy ke 1o Tho Lournes ar siokon. |1hs reoond conisdng nogaiiae allegatons; & ahoukd

Do assumod thal such alogaliors are dansed oy the subject You shoukd rod daw acy negative inlenonoes aboul indsy iduais or erilies meooly because Sy o
itarilied o the databae, nor betaose lhoy ame shown as Roeooded boing mked o afers deciilicd in e databos The nolune of linking vanos considerabiy.
Wany poe sors ans ncheded sololy bocausa oy Bold o Rawe hold prominan polBosl posibors -0 & Donmnecied 50 giach ndiduiem

Mame Feis Khan
Dt Prvad 330102008, 11:41

= YO¥ LSEG Rfucence
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Annexure 3 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 3 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 3 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 3 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 3 (9)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 3 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 3 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 3 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan

Pan Number: KTJPK4041R KTJPK4041R

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 779

Scoring Factors: Not Applicable High Proportion Of Outstanding

Trades

Personal Loan Score: Not Applicable Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

TUNIEY SLAT ZL | Corpumar CIF
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Annexure 4 (b)
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Annexure 4 (c)
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: PANCARD PANCARD

Identity Number: KTIJPK4041R KTJPK4041R

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

KTIPK4041R

P ”
f:‘-‘* ©-Filing anywtero anytie tcallus v | @ Englion .

% Income Tax Department, Govemment of india

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home * e-PayTax

e-Pay Tax
Q You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
KTJPK4041R AXXXZ KXXN
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-2364

GQ-AMRSN-2364

Candidate Name: Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan
Date Of Birth: 25-10-2000 25-10-2000
Father Name: Anwar Khan Anwar Khan

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By
Pass Road, Near by Passport Office, Pass Road, Near by Passport Office,
Aarish Lawn, Bareilly, Uttar Aarish Lawn, Bareilly, Uttar
Pradesh-243006. Pradesh-243006.

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COFPY
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432,/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT
APPLICATION 1D GO-AMRSMN-2364
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Awaiz Khan
FATHER NAME Adnvwar Khan
DATE OF BIRTH 25-Detober-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By Pass Road, Wear by Passport Office, Aarish Lawn,

Barcilly, Urtar Pradesh-243006.

VERIFICATION STATUS Verilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-Ocrober-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Vetified Clear - Wo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Wo Records Found
COMCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litganon darabase there i= no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 1s subject o the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limics of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is paned on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is noc liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

AdeJpd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Awaiz Khan

Awaiz Khan

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2364 GQ-AMRSN-2364
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG(08-2023) & Justdial(09-2024).After UAN

initiation found no employments during this gap period. During this gap period,
Candidate was selected through college for training at QSpiders, an IT training
institute in Delhi. Candidate was undergoing comprehensive training there to
enhance technical knowledge and skills in Information Technology. The training
required full-time commitment, which is why candidate was not employed during
that duration post and that candidate had family emergency due to which he was
in hometown and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is

considered as Green.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

09-12-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AMD BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMEMTS
MName Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan

DOB 25-10-200( 25-10-2000

Graduation

MName of the Board f School

M 1 P Rohilkhand University

M ] P Rohilkhand University

Course

BCA

BCA

Specialization / Major

Computer Applications

Computer Applications

Year of Passing

2023

2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th =std

Name of the Board [/ School

Board of High School & Intermediate

Education UP

Board of High School & Intermediate

Education UP

Course 12th 12th
Specialization [ Major Mil Mil
Year of Passing 2020 2020

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 7 (b)

10th Std

MName of the Board [ School

Board of High School & Intermediate
Education UP

Board of High School & Intermediate
Education UP

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major Mil Mil

Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer Justdial Ltd Justdial Ltd
Full Name of the Employee Awaiz Khan Awalz Khan
Date of joining - From 25-09-2024 25-09-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 12-10-2025 12-10-2025

Designation / Role

Executive - Operations

Executive - Operations

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between UG(08-2023) & Justdial(09-2024).After UAN initiation found no employments during
this gap period. During this gap period, Candidate was selected through college for training at Q5piders, an IT training institute in Delthi.
Candidate was undergoing comprehensive training there to enhance technical knowledge and skills in Information Technology. The
training required full-time commitment, which is why candidate was not employed during that duration post and that candidate had
family emergency due to which he was in hometown and provided the relevant proofs, Hence this gap period is considered as Green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Awaiz Khan

Awaiz Khan

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-2364 GQ-AMRSN-2364
UAN No: 102123864111 102123864111
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
UAN Generated Date: 03-12-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

UAN Details Report

UAN 102123864111
NAME AWAIZ KHAN
FATHER'S NAME ANWAR KHAN
Work History
# | Member ID Establishment Name Date of Joining Date of Exit
1 KDMALOOBABTTO000T48515 | JUST DIAL LIMITED 25-5ep-2024 MA

Generated on 26-10-2025 21:3%.25 Report Runtime 2025-10-26 21:39:13
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-2364 GQ-AMRSN-2364

Candidate Name: Awaiz Khan Awaiz Khan

Date Of Birth: 25-10-2000 25-10-2000

Father Name: Anwar Khan Anwar Khan

Addressl: 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By
Pass Road, Near by Passport Office, Pass Road, Near by Passport Office,
Aarish Lawn, Bareilly, Uttar Aarish Lawn, Bareilly, Uttar
Pradesh-243006. Pradesh-243006.

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified and the notary report duly
stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal
record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished
as annexure.

Information Source Name: Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date: 23-10-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE cOPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/14

APPLICATION IT} GO-AMBSM-1364

MAME OF THE APPLICANT Awaiz Khan

FATHER NAME Anwar Khan

DATE OF BIRTH 25-Orctober-2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT 11/12 Khushboo Encalve, Pilibhit By Pass Road, Near by Passport OHlice, Aarish Lawn,

Barcilly, Uttar Pradesh-243004.

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER

ADDRESS Rohilkhand Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 23-Dciober-2025

I EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|E[T\-"IL COURT VERIFICATIOMN Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Vertified Clear - Mo Becords Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATIONM Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online hngaton darabase there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instruted againse the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdicdonal limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The informanon i= pained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicadon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Addpd

PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHILID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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